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179.01 - 180 4 0.02% 4 0.02% 26174  100.00% 129.01-130 306 1.17% 6784 25.92% 19696 75.25%
178.01-179 3 0.01% 7 0.03% 26170 99.98% 128.01-129 277 1.06% 7061 26.98% 19390 74.08%
177.01-178 3 0.01% 10 0.04% 26167 99.97% 127.01-128 293 1.12% 7354 28.10% 19113 73.02%
176.01-177 7 0.03% 17 0.06% 26164 99.96% 126.01-127 290 1.11% 7644 29.20% 18820 71.90%
175.01-176 15 0.06% 32 0.12% 26157 99.94% 125.01-126 263 1.00% 7907 30.21% 18530 70.80%
174.01-175 9 0.03% 41 0.16% 26142 99.88% 124.01-125 288 1.10% 8195 31.31% 18267 69.79%
173.01-174 1 0.04% 52 0.20% 26133 99.84% 123.01-124 322 1.23% 8517 32.54% 17979 68.69%
172.01-173 16 0.06% 68 0.26% 26122 99.80% 122.01-123 289 1.10% 8806 33.64% 17657 67.46%
171.01-172 24 0.09% 92 0.35% 26106 99.74% 121.01-122 282 1.08% 9088 34.72% 17368 66.36%
170.01-171 22 0.08% 114 0.44% 26082 99.65% 120.01-121 296 1.13% 9384 35.85% 17086 65.28%
169.01- 170 18 0.07% 132 0.50% 26060 99.56% 119.01-120 302 1.15% 9686 37.01% 16790 64.15%
168.01 - 169 30 0.11% 162 0.62% 26042 99.50% 118.01-119 292 1.12% 9978 38.12% 16488 62.99%
167.01 - 168 36 0.14% 198 0.76% 26012 99.38%  117.01-118 313 1.20% 10291 39.32% 16196 61.88%
166.01 - 167 42 0.16% 240 0.92% 25976 99.24% 116.01-117 312 1.19% 10603 40.51% 15883 60.68%
165.01 - 166 50 0.19% 290 1.11% 25934 99.08%  115.01-116 265 1.01% 10868 41.52% 15571 59.49%
164.01 - 165 47 0.18% 337 1.29% 25884 98.89% 114.01-115 284 1.09% 11152 42.61% 15306 58.48%
163.01 - 164 41 0.16% 378 1.44% 25837 98.71% 113.01-114 287 1.10% 11439 43.70% 15022 57.39%
162.01- 163 48 0.18% 426 1.63% 25796 98.56%  112.01-113 295 1.13% 11734 44.83% 14735 56.30%
161.01 - 162 82 0.31% 508 1.94% 25748 98.37%  111.01-112 250 0.96% 11984 45.79% 14440 55.17%
160.01 - 161 103 0.39% 611 2.33% 25666 98.06%  110.01 - 111 272 1.04% 12256 46.83% 14190 54.21%
159.01 - 160 83 0.32% 694 2.65% 25563 97.67% 109.01-110 317 1.21% 12573 48.04% 13918 53.17%
158.01 - 159 87 0.33% 781 2.98% 25480 97.35% 108.01-109 270 1.03% 12843 49.07% 13601 51.96%
157.01- 158 123 0.47% 904 3.45% 25393 97.02% 107.01-108 304 1.16% 13147 50.23% 13331 50.93%
156.01 - 157 121 0.46% 1025 3.92% 25270 96.55% 106.01 - 107 294 1.12% 13441 51.35% 13027 49.77%
155.01 - 156 116 0.44% 1141 4.36% 25149 96.08% 105.01 - 106 283 1.08% 13724 52.43% 12733 48.65%
154.01 - 155 132 0.50% 1273 4.86% 25033 95.64% 104.01-105 289 1.10% 14013 53.54% 12450 47.57%
153.01 - 154 133 0.51% 1406 5.37% 24901 95.14% 103.01 - 104 242 0.92% 14255 54.46% 12161 46.46%
152.01-153 156 0.60% 1562 597% 24768 94.63% 102.01-103 285 1.09% 14540 55.55% 11919 45.54%
151.01 - 152 146 0.56% 1708 6.53% 24612 94.03% 101.01-102 297 1.13% 14837 56.69% 11634 44.45%
150.01 - 151 174 0.66% 1882 7.19% 24466 93.47% 100.01 - 101 272 1.04% 15109 57.73% 11337 43.31%
149.01 - 150 171 0.65% 2053 7.84% 24292 92.81%  99.01-100 255 0.97% 15364 58.70% 11065 42.27%
148.01 - 149 182 0.70% 2235 8.54% 24121 92.16%  98.01-99 278 1.06% 15642 59.76% 10810 41.30%
147.01- 148 177 0.68% 2412 9.22% 23939 91.46%  97.01-98 260 0.99% 15902 60.75% 10532 40.24%

146.01 - 147 221 0.84% 2633 10.06% 23762 90.78%  96.01-97 277 1.06% 16179 61.81% 10272 39.25%
145.01 - 146 200 0.76% 2833 10.82% 23541 89.94%  95.01-96 256 0.98% 16435 62.79% 9995 38.19%
144.01 - 145 189 0.72% 3022 11.55% 23341 89.18%  94.01-95 231 0.88% 16666 63.67% 9739 37.21%
143.01 - 144 209 0.80% 3231 12.34% 23152 88.45% « 93.01-94 259 0.99% 16925 64.66% 9508 36.33%
142.01- 143 227 0.87% 3458 13.21% 22943 87.66%  92.01-93 259 0.99% 17184 65.65% 9249 35.34%
141.01 - 142 211 0.81% 3669 14.02% 22716 86.79%  91.01-92 271 1.04% 17455 66.69% 8990 34.35%
140.01 - 141 237 0.91% 3906 14.92% 22505 85.98%  90.01-91 265 1.01% 17720 67.70% 8719 33.31%
139.01 - 140 228 0.87% 4134 15.79% 22268 85.08%  89.01-90 233 0.89% 17953 68.59% 8454 32.30%
138.01-139 226 0.86% 4360 16.66% 22040 84.21%  88.01-89 246 0.94% 18199 69.53% 8221 31.41%
137.01-138 246 0.94% 4606 17.60% 21814 83.34%  87.01-88 248 0.95% 18447 70.48% 7975 30.47%
136.01 - 137 274 1.05% 4880 18.64% 21568 82.40%  86.01-87 254 0.97% 18701 71.45% 7727 29.52%
135.01-136 279 1.07% 5159 19.71% 21294 81.36%  85.01-86 259 0.99% 18960 72.44% 7473 28.55%
134.01-135 245 0.94% 5404 20.65% 21015 80.29%  84.01-85 242 0.92% 19202 73.36% 7214 27.56%
133.01- 134 273 1.04% 5677 21.69% 20770 79.35%  83.01-84 227 0.87% 19429 74.23% 6972 26.64%
132.01-133 260 0.99% 5937 22.68% 20497 78.31%  82.01-83 236 0.90% 19665 75.13% 6745 25.77%
131.01-132 251 0.96% 6188 23.64% 20237 77.32%  81.01-82 227 0.87% 19892 76.00% 6509 24.87%
130.01 - 131 290 1.11% 6478 24.75% 19986 76.36%  80.01 - 81 239 0.91% 20131 76.91% 6282 24.00%
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79.01-80 241 0.92% 20372 77.83% 6043 23.09%  29.01-30 7 0.03% 26072 99.61% 109 0.42%
78.01-79 237 0.91% 20609 78.74% 5802 2217%  28.01-29 10 0.04% 26082 99.65% 102 0.39%
77.01-78 248 0.95% 20857 79.69% 5565 21.26%  27.01-28 8 0.03% 26090 99.68% 92 0.35%
76.01-77 236 0.90% 21093 80.59% 5317 20.31%  26.01-27 5 0.02% 26095 99.70% 84 0.32%
75.01-76 217 0.83% 21310 81.42% 5081 19.41%  25.01-26 12 0.05% 26107 99.74% 79 0.30%
74.01-75 230 0.88% 21540 82.30% 4864 18.58%  24.01-25 6 0.02% 26113 99.77% 67 0.26%
73.01-74 244 0.93% 21784 83.23% 4634 17.70%  23.01-24 5 0.02% 26118 99.79% 61 0.23%
72.01-73 205 0.78% 21989 84.01% 4390 16.77%  22.01-23 6 0.02% 26124 99.81% 56 0.21%
71.01-72 187 0.71% 22176 84.73% 4185 15.99%  21.01-22 6 0.02% 26130 99.83% 50 0.19%
70.01-71 199 0.76% 22375 85.49% 3998 15.27%  20.01-21 4 0.02% 26134 99.85% 44 0.17%
69.01-70 213 0.81% 22588 86.30% 3799 14.51%  19.01-20 3 0.01% 26137 99.86% 40 0.15%
68.01 - 69 178 0.68% 22766 86.98% 3586 13.70%  18.01-19 3 0.01% 26140 99.87% 37 0.14%
67.01-68 174 0.66% 22940 87.64% 3408 13.02%  17.01-18 2 0.01% 26142 99.88% 34 0.13%
66.01-67 200 0.76% 23140 88.41% 3234 12.36%  16.01-17 2 0.01% 26144 99.89% 32 0.12%
65.01 - 66 178 0.68% 23318 89.09% 3034 11.59%  15.01-16 1 0.00% 26145 99.89% 30 0.11%
64.01 - 65 165 0.63% 23483 89.72% 2856 1091%  14.01-15 1 0.00% 26146 99.89% 29 0.11%
63.01 - 64 158 0.60% 23641 90.32% 2691 10.28%  13.01-14 1 0.00% 26147 99.90% 28 0.11%
62.01-63 156 0.60% 23797 90.92% 2533 9.68%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 26147 99.90% 27 0.10%
61.01-62 149 0.57% 23946 91.49% 2377 9.08% 11.01-12 1 0.00% 26148 99.90% 27 0.10%
60.01-61 128 0.49% 24074 91.98% 2228 851%  10.01-11 1 0.00% 26149 99.90% 26 0.10%
59.01-60 144 0.55% 24218 92.53% 2100 8.02% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 26149 99.90% 25 0.10%
58.01-59 153 0.58% 24371 93.11% 1956 7.47% 8.01-9 1 0.00% 26150 99.91% 25 0.10%
57.01-58 129 0.49% 24500 93.60% 1803 6.89% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 26150 99.91% 24 0.09%
56.01 - 57 109 0.42% 24609 94.02% 1674 6.40% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 26150 99.91% 24 0.09%
55.01 - 56 108 0.41% 24717 94.43% 1565 5.98% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 26150 99.91% 24 0.09%
54.01-55 118 0.45% 24835 94.88% 1457 5.57% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 26150 99.91% 24 0.09%
53.01-54 123 0.47% 24958 95.35% 1339 5.12% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 26150 99.91% 24 0.09%
52.01-53 108 0.41% 25066 95.77% 1216 4.65% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 26150 99.91% 24 0.09%
51.01-52 95 0.36% 25161 96.13% 1108 4.23% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 26150 99.91% 24 0.09%
50.01 - 51 88 0.34% 25249 96.47% 1013 3.87% 0.00-1 24 0.09% 26174  100.00% 24 0.09%
49.01-50 88 0.34% 25337 96.80% 925 3.53% TLURZEE

48.01-49 68 0.26% 25405 97.06% 837 3.20%

47.01-48 83 0.32% 25488 97.38% 769 2.94%

46.01-47 57 0.22% 25545 97.60% 686 2.62%

45.01-46 68 0.26% 25613 97.86% 629 2.40%

44.01-45 54 0.21% 25667 98.06% 561 2.14%

43.01-44 49 0.19% 25716 98.25% 507 1.94%

42.01-43 58 0.22% 25774 98.47% 458 1.75%

41.01-42 38 0.15% 25812 98.62% 400 1.53%

40.01-41 41 0.16% 25853 98.77% 362 1.38%

39.01-40 29 0.11% 25882 98.88% 321 1.23%

38.01-39 32 0.12% 25914 99.01% 292 1.12%

37.01-38 21 0.08% 25935 99.09% 260 0.99%

36.01 - 37 23 0.09% 25958 99.17% 239 0.91%

35.01-36 20 0.08% 25978 99.25% 216 0.83%

34.01-35 23 0.09% 26001 99.34% 196 0.75%

33.01-34 19 0.07% 26020 99.41% 173 0.66%

32.01-33 17 0.06% 26037 99.48% 154 0.59%

31.01-32 15 0.06% 26052 99.53% 137 0.52%

30.01- 31 13 0.05% 26065 99.58% 122 0.47%



